## Willow Creek Sportsman's Club



PO Box 1064 Bradford, Pennsylvania 16701 WillowCreekSportsmansClub@gmail.com

## **Membership Application**

□ Active Member (\$30.00)	Club use only
□ Social Member (\$30.00)	Member ID:
	Membership Type:
□ Youth Member (\$10.00)	
□ Initiation fee (\$10.00)	
Last Name, First Name:	
Mailing Address:	
WILLOW CREEK	
City: <u>S</u> POState: <u>SMAN</u> 'SZip: <u>LUB</u>	
	DOD
Phone:	DOB:
Email:	
Signature:	Date:

Anyone who is an active member must attend three meetings, three workshops or events per year in order to maintain their position. Voting will be open to all members who have attended the required minimum.

Membership Application and payment must be mailed to Willow Creek Sportsman's Club at **PO box 1064, Bradford, Pennsylvania 16701.** If paying with check please make check out to Willow Creek Sportsman's Club. A membership card will be sent out as soon as the application is processed.

Follow us on our social media



@willowcreeksportsmansclub



Willow Creek Sportsman's Club